
Abbreviations for Organic Compounds
B
B(b)f
BEHP
PCE
TCE
VC

Trichloroethene
Vinyl Chloride

Benzene
Benzo(b)fluoranthene
bis(2-Ethylhexyl)phthalate
Tetrachloroethene

Location B(b)f BEHP B
MC-05

MC-06

Location B(b)f
MC-13

SD-14-03-FW

Location TCE PCE
SD-22-03-FW

SD-22-02-ME

Location B(b)f
SD-21-01-FW
SD-13-01-ME
SD-13-01-FW

SD-13-03-FW

Location B(b)f TCE
SD-15-01-ME
SD-20-03-FW
SD-20-01-ME

SD-20-02-FW

Location B(b)f VC
SD-11-01-ME
SD-18-02-ME

SD-18-03-ME

Location TCE

SD-10-02-ME



Abbreviations for Organic Compounds
B
B(b)f
BEHP
PCE
TCE
VC

Trichloroethene
Vinyl Chloride

Benzene
Benzo(b)fluoranthene
bis(2-Ethylhexyl)phthalate
Tetrachloroethene

Location B(b)f BEHP B

MC-05

MC-06

Location B(b)f

SD-09-06-FW



Abbreviations for Organic Compounds
B
B(b)f
BEHP
PCE
TCE
VC

Trichloroethene
Vinyl Chloride

Benzene
Benzo(b)fluoranthene
bis(2-Ethylhexyl)phthalate
Tetrachloroethene

Location B(b)f BEHP B

MC-05

MC-06

Location B(b)f

SD-08-02-FW



Abbreviations for Organic Compounds
B
B(b)f
BEHP
PCE
TCE
VC

Trichloroethene
Vinyl Chloride

Benzene
Benzo(b)fluoranthene
bis(2-Ethylhexyl)phthalate
Tetrachloroethene

Location B(b)f BEHP B

MC-05

MC-06

Location B(b)f

SD-07-10-ME
SD-07-10-FW
SD-07-09-FW
SD-07-08-FW
SD-07-07-FW
SD-07-06-FW
SD-07-05-ME
SD-07-05-FW
SD-07-04-FW
SD-07-02-ME

SD-07-02-FW



Abbreviations for Organic Compounds
B
B(b)f
BEHP
PCE
TCE
VC

Trichloroethene
Vinyl Chloride

Benzene
Benzo(b)fluoranthene
bis(2-Ethylhexyl)phthalate
Tetrachloroethene

Location B(b)f BEHP B

MC-05

MC-06

Location B(b)f
SD-06-03-FW

SD-06-03-ME



Abbreviations for Organic Compounds
B
B(b)f
BEHP
PCE
TCE
VC

Trichloroethene
Vinyl Chloride

Benzene
Benzo(b)fluoranthene
bis(2-Ethylhexyl)phthalate
Tetrachloroethene

Location B(b)f BEHP B

MC-05

MC-06

Location B(b)f

SD-05-03-FW



Abbreviations for Organic Compounds
B
B(b)f
BEHP
PCE
TCE
VC

Trichloroethene
Vinyl Chloride

Benzene
Benzo(b)fluoranthene
bis(2-Ethylhexyl)phthalate
Tetrachloroethene

Location B(b)f BEHP B

MC-05

MC-06

Location B(b)f
SD-04-02-FW
SD-04-02-ME
SD-04-03-FW

SD-04-03-ME

Location B(b)f
SD-02-02-ME

SD-01-07-ME



Depth As
0-1 ft
1-2 ft
2-3 ft
3-4 ft

SC01

Depth As Fe Mn
0-1 ft
1-2 ft
2-3 ft
3-4 ft

SC02

Depth As
0-1 ft
1-2 ft
2-3 ft
3-4 ft

SC03
Depth As
0-1 ft
1-2 ft
2-3 ft
3-4 ft

SC04

Depth As Fe Pb Hg
0-1 ft
1-2 ft
2-3 ft
3-4 ft

SC05

Depth As Cd Fe Pb Hg
0-1 ft
1-2 ft
2-3 ft
3-4 ft

SC06

Depth As
0-1 ft
1-2 ft
2-3 ft
3-4 ft

SC09

Depth As
0-1 ft
1-2 ft
2-3 ft
3-4 ft

SC10

Depth As Pb
0-1 ft
1-2 ft
2-3 ft
3-4 ft

SC11

Depth As Pb V
0-1 ft
1-2 ft
2-3 ft
3-4 ft

SC12

Depth As Pb V
0-1 ft
1-2 ft
2-3 ft
3-4 ft

SC13

As
Cd
Fe
Pb
Mn

Hg
V Vanadium

Metals 
Abbreviations

Arsenic
Cadmium
Iron
Lead
Manganese
Mercury

Depth As Pb V
0-1 ft
1-2 ft
2-3 ft
3-4 ft

SC12

Depth As Fe Pb Hg
0-1 ft
1-2 ft
2-3 ft
3-4 ft

SC08

Depth As Fe Pb Mn
0-1 ft
1-2 ft
2-3 ft
3-4 ft

SC07
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